TM
Length 240mm (9.5")
Nitrile
Class 1 Medical Device
100 pieces per dispenser box
10 dispenser boxes per carton
Recyclable Components
THE PREMIUM

MASTER CODE
PNA
RE-ORDER CODE SIZE
PNA3100-XXS XX-Small
PNA3101-XS X-Small
PNA3102-S Small
PNA3103-M Medium
PNA3104-L Large
PNA3105-XL X-Large
PNA3106-XXL XX-Large
PNA3107-XXXL XXX-Large
PRODUCT ILLUSTRATION
2
4
0